DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
February, 2026 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS20071/D
Operational Amplifier,
Rail-to-Rail Output, 3 MHz

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Configuration Automotive Marking Package Shipping†
NCS20071SN2T1G
Single
No
AEA TSOP-5
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20071XV53T2G AL SOT553-5
(Pb-Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20071SN2T1G*
Yes
AEA TSOP-5
(Pb-Free)
3000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20071XV53T2G* AL SOT553-5
(Pb-Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20072DMR2G
Dual
No
0072 Micro8 (MSOP8)
(Pb-Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
NCS20072DR2G NCS20072 SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel
NCS20072DTBR2G K72 TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel
NCV20072DMR2G*
Yes
0072 Micro8 (MSOP8)
(Pb-Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
NCV20072DR2G* NCS20072 SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel
NCV20072DTBR2G* K72 TSSOP-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel
NCS20074DR2G
Quad
No
NCS20074 SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel
NCS20074DTBR2G NCS2
0074
TSSOP-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape and Reel